Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.13
30.97
31.13
31.80
34.22
36.18
37.91
39.64
43.98
4458
46.72
48.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.13
31.13
30.97
31.80
34.22
36.18
37.91
39.64
4458
43.98

46.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
346
341
319
256
217
188
165
120
116
100
920

WA Pts

376
341
346
319
256
217
188
165
116
120
100

Round

F
H
H

Round

F
H
H

Date

02/04/17
06/02/16
03/07/16
04/10/15
05/07/15
05/04/14
24/03/13
15/04/12
03/04/11
05/11/11
08/05/10
21/03/10

Date

02/04/17
03/07/16
06/02/16
04/10/15
05/07/15
05/04/14
24/03/13
15/04/12
05/11/11
03/04/11
08/05/10

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Exeter City October Meet 2015

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Devon County Sprint Gala 2014
Devon Sprint Gala

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala
Devon County ASA Sprint Gala
Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet
Exeter City Open Meet

Devon County Sprint Gala

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

Devon Sprint Gala

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Exeter City Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Exeter

Plymouth

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth

Exeter

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Club Swam Under

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
48.47 90 F 21/03/10 Devon County Sprint Gala Plymouth Dawlish 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



