Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.13	376	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
30.97	346	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
31.13	341	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Dawlish	3
31.80	319	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
34.22	256	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.18	217	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
37.91	188	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
39.64	165	F	15/04/12	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
43.98	120	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
44.58	116	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
46.72	100		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Dawlish	2
48.47	90	F	21/03/10	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.13	376	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
31.13	341	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Dawlish	3
30.97	346	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
31.80	319	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
34.22	256	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.18	217	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
37.91	188	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
39.64	165	F	15/04/12	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
44.58	116	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
43.98	120	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
46.72 yright 2024	100 4		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Dawlish Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTE